All X01 games, sorted by Wins:

Player
Gilly
Jamal
Jeff
Eddy
Eli
Matt
Jason
Justin Salo
Griff
Grant Lucas
Gordy
Holly Kruse
Zak
Elle
Guppie
Bozo Hoffman
Brandi
Alexie
Meghan

Jen

All Cricket games, sorted by Wins:

Player
Eli
Gilly
Griff
Justin Salo
Eddy
Jamal
Jeff
Jason
Gordy
Grant Lucas
Holly Kruse
Matt
Jen
Guppie
Zak

Team
Giraffe And A Half
DropDeadDarts
Assnuts
Hold My Beer
Hold My Beer
Tons Of Fun
The Long Shots
Tons Of Fun
Biggie Slim
Duck
The Long Shots
Boozi Bitchez
Tid Bits
Tid Bits
Biggie Slim
Assnuts
Boozi Bitchez
DropDeadDarts
Duck

Giraffe And A Half

Team
Hold My Beer
Giraffe And A Half
Biggie Slim
Tons Of Fun
Hold My Beer
DropDeadDarts
Assnuts
The Long Shots
The Long Shots
Duck
Boozi Bitchez
Tons Of Fun
Giraffe And A Half
Biggie Slim

Tid Bits

PPD

25.
24.
23.

22

21.
21.
20.
20.
19.
18.
17.
17.
15.
15.

04
06
83

.73

76
73
53
34
65
21
66
04
99
54

15.3

14.

14

14.
13.
11.

52

.25

11
87
78
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MPR
2.69
2.42
2.4
2.28
2.25
2.08
2.02
1.8
1.8
1.71
.67
.65
.64
.33
.32
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Assist 5MR
2 2
1 7
1 5
2 4
4 0
0 1
1 2
3 4
4 1
0 2
0 2
4 2
6 2
6 1
0 1

77
67
24
98
71
105
60
43
68

66
54
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Alexie
Brandi

Bozo Hoffman
Elle

Meghan

DropDeadDarts
Boozi Bitchez
Assnuts
Tid Bits

Duck

.31
.29
.27
.99
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